\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (COMMUNITY HEALTH) 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JULY, 2017)

Appeared : 83

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3240

JHT 06988

JHT 06991

JHT 06993

JHT 06994

JHT 06995

JHT 06996

JHT 06997

JHT 06998

JHT 06999

JHT 07000

JHT 07001

JHT 07002

JHT 07003

JHT 07004

JHT 07005

JHT 07006

JHT 07007

JHT 07008

Amarjyoti Doley

Anjuli Nunisa

Arundhati Kurmi

Baharul Islam

Bidyut Das

Bidyut Kumar Das

Biman Saikia

Biplab Mandal

Biswajit Barman

Debaijit Nath

Deepshikha Boruah

Dharitri Borboruah

Dhruba Jyoti Barman

Durlov Pran Hazarika

Edith Chongneitheng

Changsan

Elias Khan

Gagan Rajbongshi

Gautam Sahewalla

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Passed : 71

Fail in Public Health

Fail in Public Health

\,,

A/
‘
b/
/
-

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1ofg




SINo College

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3240

Roll No
JHT 07009

JHT 07010

JHT 07011

JHT 07012

JHT 07011

JHT 07014

JHT 07015

JHT 07016

JHT 07017

JHT 07018

JHT 07019

JHT 07020

JHT 07024

JHT 07025

JHT 07026

JHT 07027

JHT 07028

JHT 07029

JHT 07030

JHT 07031

JHT 07032

Name

Gitartha Borah

Gourisankar Bhuyan

Hasina Parveen

Himashri Hazarika

Hira Konwar

Igbal Ahmed Laskar

Jahanara Begum

Jimpi Saikia

Jishu Borah

Jugal Kishor Baishya

Jusmita Das

Jyoti Boruah

Kasturee Sikha Borah

Lanee Das

Linamoni Sonowal

Madhusmita Borah

Mahfuza Begom

Manjurul Alam

Maxina Moran

Md. Fajlul Karim

Mintu Saharia

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Remark

Fail in Public Health

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Clinical Subjects

Fail in Public Health

0\

\ P 4
D/

’

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences




SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark

40 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07033 Mirza Shayema Shirin Pass
41 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07034 Mizanur Rahman Pass
42 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07035 Moni Kumar Kaman Pass
43  Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07036 Monjur Alam Choudhury  Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects
44 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07037 Munmi Borah Pass
45 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07038 Munmi Saikia Pass
46 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07039 Nabajeet Deka Pass
47  Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07040 Nabin Doley Fail Fail in Clinical Subjects
48 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07041 Nandita Chauhan Pass
49 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07042 Nasmim Aktar Barbhuiya Pass
50 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07043 Nazimuddin Choudhury Pass
51 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07044 Nitul Kurmi Pass
52 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07045 Nurul Amin Ahmed Pass
53 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07047 Philia Seb Rengma Pass
54 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07048 Pompi Boruah Pass
55 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07049 Probi Kumbang Pass
56 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07050 Raihan Ahmod Mazumdar Pass
57 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07051 Raim Timung Pass
58 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07052 Richa Doley Pass
59 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07053 Rijumoni Borah Pass
60 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 07054 Ritamoni Borah Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3240 18 September 2017 _ Page3ofsg




SINo College

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

Medical Institute, Jorhat

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3240

Roll No
JHT 07055

JHT 07056

JHT 07057

JHT 07058

JHT 07060

JHT 07061

JHT 07062

JHT 07063

JHT 07064

JHT 07065

JHT 07067

JHT 07068

JHT 07069

JHT 07070

JHT 07071

JHT 07072

JHT 07073

JHT 09612

JHT 09637

JHT 09639

JHT 05356

Name

Rituparna Nath

Ritwik Gautom

Rouz Ahmed

Ruma Saikia

Ruptalyn Lekthepi

Saba Farheen

Sabbit Aslam

Sahjahan Ahmed Laskar

Satpal Nayak

Shazib Hussain

Simanta Nath

Simi Mahanta

Smriti Buragohain

Susmita Das

Swapneel Borah

Tajmul Akanda

Uday Bhaskar Borborah

Hunglangbe Pame

Sazida Begum

Sofiqul Islam

Farida Yasmin

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Public Health

Fail in Public Health

Fail in Public Health

Fail in Public Health, Clinical Subjects

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 5




SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark
82 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 02864 Gouri Shankar Das Pass

83 Medical Institute, Jorhat JHT 06987 Aktarul Hoque Pass

\ ,
"

D/
W/
/
4

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/03/2017/Ex/3240 18 September 2017 _ Pagesofsg




