

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (COMMUNITY HEALTH) 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (JULY, 2017)

Appeared: 83 Passed: 71

Ap	peared: 83					Passed: 71
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06988	Amarjyoti Doley	Fail	Fail in Public Health	
2	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06991	Anjuli Nunisa	Pass		
3	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06993	Arundhati Kurmi	Pass		
4	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06994	Baharul Islam	Pass		
5	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06995	Bidyut Das	Pass		
6	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06996	Bidyut Kumar Das	Fail	Fail in Public Health	
7	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06997	Biman Saikia	Pass		
8	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06998	Biplab Mandal	Pass		
9	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 06999	Biswajit Barman	Pass		
10	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07000	Debajit Nath	Pass		
11	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07001	Deepshikha Boruah	Pass		
12	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07002	Dharitri Borboruah	Pass	•	
13	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07003	Dhruba Jyoti Barman	Pass		
14	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07004	Durlov Pran Hazarika	Pass		
15	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07005	Edith Chongneitheng Changsan	Pass		
16	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07006	Elias Khan	Pass		
17	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07007	Gagan Rajbongshi	Pass		
18	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07008	Gautam Sahewalla	Pass		



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
19	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07009	Gitartha Borah	Pass	
20	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07010	Gourisankar Bhuyan	Fail	Fail in Public Health
21	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07011	Hasina Parveen	Pass	
22	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07012	Himashri Hazarika	Pass	
23	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07011	Hira Konwar	Pass	
24	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07014	Iqbal Ahmed Laskar	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
25	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07015	Jahanara Begum	Pass	
26	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07016	Jimpi Saikia	Pass	
27	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07017	Jishu Borah	Pass	•
28	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07018	Jugal Kishor Baishya	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
29	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07019	Jusmita Das	Pass	
30	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07020	Jyoti Boruah	Pass	
31	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07024	Kasturee Sikha Borah	Pass	
32	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07025	Lanee Das	Pass	
33	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07026	Linamoni Sonowal	Pass	•
34	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07027	Madhusmita Borah	Pass	
35	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07028	Mahfuza Begom	Pass	
36	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07029	Manjurul Alam	Pass	
37	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07030	Maxina Moran	Pass	
38	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07031	Md. Fajlul Karim	Pass	
39	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07032	Mintu Saharia	Fail	Fail in Public Health



Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
40	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07033	Mirza Shayema Shirin	Pass	
41	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07034	Mizanur Rahman	Pass	•
42	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07035	Moni Kumar Kaman	Pass	
43	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07036	Monjur Alam Choudhury	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
44	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07037	Munmi Borah	Pass	
45	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07038	Munmi Saikia	Pass	•
46	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07039	Nabajeet Deka	Pass	
47	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07040	Nabin Doley	Fail	Fail in Clinical Subjects
48	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07041	Nandita Chauhan	Pass	
49	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07042	Nasmim Aktar Barbhuiya	Pass	•
50	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07043	Nazimuddin Choudhury	Pass	
51	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07044	Nitul Kurmi	Pass	•
52	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07045	Nurul Amin Ahmed	Pass	
53	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07047	Philia Seb Rengma	Pass	
54	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07048	Pompi Boruah	Pass	
55	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07049	Probi Kumbang	Pass	
56	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07050	Raihan Ahmod Mazumdar	Pass	
57	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07051	Raim Timung	Pass	
58	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07052	Richa Doley	Pass	
59	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07053	Rijumoni Borah	Pass	
60	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07054	Ritamoni Borah	Pass	



SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
61	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07055	Rituparna Nath	Pass	
62	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07056	Ritwik Gautom	Fail	Fail in Public Health
63	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07057	Rouz Ahmed	Pass	
64	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07058	Ruma Saikia	Pass	-
65	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07060	Ruptalyn Lekthepi	Pass	
66	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07061	Saba Farheen	Pass	
67	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07062	Sabbit Aslam	Pass	
68	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07063	Sahjahan Ahmed Laskar	Pass	
69	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07064	Satpal Nayak	Fail	Fail in Public Health
70	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07065	Shazib Hussain	Fail	Fail in Public Health
71	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07067	Simanta Nath	Pass	•
72	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07068	Simi Mahanta	Pass	
73	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07069	Smriti Buragohain	Pass	•
74	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07070	Susmita Das	Pass	
75	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07071	Swapneel Borah	Pass	•
76	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07072	Tajmul Akanda	Pass	
77	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 07073	Uday Bhaskar Borborah	Pass	
78	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09612	Hunglangbe Pame	Fail	Fail in Public Health, Clinical Subjects
79	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09637	Sazida Begum	Pass	
80	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 09639	Sofiqul Islam	Pass	
81	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT 05356	Farida Yasmin	Pass	



SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
82	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT	02864	Gouri Shankar Das	Pass	
83	Medical Institute, Jorhat	JHT	06987	Aktarul Hogue	Pass	

